EGC Treasurer Report
Treasurer: Harriet Plumley, Niederhausens

EGC May 2022 Activity

Checking
Starting Balance

Income
Dues
Bulb purchases
Bulb reimbursement
Total income

Expenses
Grant - Corvallis-Albany NAACP
Grant - Philomath Montessori School
Grant - Corv. Sustainability Coalition
Grant - Boys & Girls Club
Grant - Crescent Valley HS
Grant - Adams School
Total Expenses

Ending Balance

Savings Account - end of month

Total EGC Accounts

Note: Two additional grants for S950 were mailed, but not yet cashed.

Actual checking account balance may differ from this due to uncleared checks.

$3,440.61

20.00
2,933.15
41.40

$2,994.55

500.00
175.00
200.00
290.00
435.25
285.00

$1,885.25
$4,549.91

$7,009.27

$11,559.18

6/21/2022



