Treasurer: Harriet Plumley, Niederhausens

EGC May 2022 Activity

Checking	
Starting Balance	\$3,440.61
Income	
Dues	20.00
Bulb purchases	2,933.15
Bulb reimbursement	41.40
Total income	\$2,994.55
Expenses	
Grant - Corvallis-Albany NAACP	500.00
Grant - Philomath Montessori School	175.00
Grant - Corv. Sustainability Coalition	200.00
Grant - Boys & Girls Club	290.00
Grant - Crescent Valley HS	435.25
Grant - Adams School	285.00
Total Expenses	\$1,885.25
Ending Balance	\$4,549.91
Savings Account - end of month	\$7,009.27
Total EGC Accounts	\$11,559.18

Note: Two additional grants for \$950 were mailed, but not yet cashed.